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Program Code

020410014120
020410014168
02041001454
02041001455
02041001461
02041001472
02041001488
020709018
020710019
110409008
110409012
110709023
210409005
210409007
210410008

Bachelor of Arts

410409007131
410409007132
410409007155
410409007198
41040900721

410409007214
410409007217
410409007234
41040900778

41040900794

Integrated
020709018
020710019
110709023
210710011

Program Name

Bachelor of Techology Food Technology

Bachelor of Techology Mechanical Engineering

Bachelor of Techology Chemical Engineering

Bachelor of Techology Chemical Technology

Bachelor of Techology Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Techology Computer Science And Technology
Bachelor of Techology Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering
B.Sc.-M.Sc. Nanoscience And Technology
B.Sc.M.Sc.Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
Bachelor of Library and Information Science

Bachelor of Journalism

Integrated Bachelor of Education - Master of Education
B.Com.Banking Financial Services and Insurance

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Computer Application

Bachelor of Arts Hindi

Bachelor of Arts History
Bachelor of Arts Marathi
Bachelor of Arts Political Science
Bachelor of Arts Ardhamagadhi
Bachelor of Arts Sanskrit
Bachelor of Arts Sociology
Bachelor of Arts Urdu

Bachelor of Arts Economics
Bachelor of Arts English

B.Sc.-M.Sc. Nanoscience And Technology
B.Sc.M.Sc.Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
Integrated Bachelor of Education - Master of Education
BBA/MBA Integrated Programme



