SR. NO.	Program Code	Program Name
1	020410014120	Bachelor of Techology Food Technology
2	020410014168	Bachelor of Techology Mechanical Engineering
3	02041001454	Bachelor of Techology Chemical Engineering
4	02041001455	Bachelor of Techology Chemical Technology
5	02041001461	Bachelor of Techology Civil Engineering
6	02041001472	Bachelor of Techology Computer Science And Technology
7	02041001488	Bachelor of Techology Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering
8	020709018	B.ScM.Sc. Nanoscience And Technology
9	020710019	B.Sc.M.Sc.Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
10	110409008	Bachelor of Library and Information Science
11	110409012	Bachelor of Journalism
12	110709023	Integrated Bachelor of Education - Master of Education
13	210409005	B.Com.Banking Financial Services and Insurance
14	210409007	Bachelor of Commerce
15	210410008	Bachelor of Computer Application
	Bachelor of Arts	
16	410409007131	Bachelor of Arts Hindi
17	410409007132	Bachelor of Arts History
18	410409007155	Bachelor of Arts Marathi
19	410409007198	Bachelor of Arts Political Science
20	41040900721	Bachelor of Arts Ardhamagadhi
21	410409007214	Bachelor of Arts Sanskrit
22	410409007217	Bachelor of Arts Sociology
23	410409007234	Bachelor of Arts Urdu
24	41040900778	Bachelor of Arts Economics
25	41040900794	Bachelor of Arts English
	Integrated	
26	020709018	B.ScM.Sc. Nanoscience And Technology
27	020710019	B.Sc.M.Sc.Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
28	110709023	Integrated Bachelor of Education - Master of Education
29	210710011	BBA/MBA Integrated Programme